
ORDER RETURN

$ Per 

Container

Pick Up 

Quantity
$ Pick Up 

Sold 

Quantity
$ Sold

Return 

Quantity
$ Return

$20

$20

$20

$20

$25

By signing below, I agree that my family is financially responsible for the popcorn products that I have checked out as listed above.

I agree to return any un-sold product and pay the amount owed for any sold product by the date listed below.

I acknowledge receipt of the above popcorn. I acknowledge return of the above popcorn.

Date: Date:

Name: Name:

Parent Signature: Parent Signature:

Kernel Signature: Kernel Signature:

Money Returned:

Sweet & Salty Kettlecorn

Totals

# Per 

Case

12

12                        Salted Caramel Corn                         

12pk Microwave Popcorn

White Cheddar Popcorn

9 Popping Corn (Jar)

 Product Receipt - Scout:_________________

6

Product Description

12


